m
D=4
Pizza Hut Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1820 Altamont Ave, Schenectady, United States Of America
+15183565655 - https://locations.pizzahut.com/ny/schenectady/1820-altamont-ave

The restaurant from Schenectady offers 58 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$15.6. At this restaurant, opinions are sharply divided. While some guests rave about the delicious, piping hot
pizza and well-prepared Honey BBQ wings delivered with commendable care, others recount negative
experiences marked by rude staff and poor service. Reports of food being improperly handled during delivery
and confrontational interactions with employees have left a sour taste. Additionally, issues like burnt food and
confusion over orders further tarnish the establishment's reputation. Overall, while the food quality can shine
through at times, inconsistent service and management behavior appear to overshadow its potential, leading to
mixed feelings from patrons.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/schenectady/pizza-hut-1398/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/87996708/order-pizza-schenectady-delivery
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/schenectady/pizza-hut-1398

Pizza Hut Menu

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS

Pizza
6" PERSONAL PAN PIZZA

Dipping Sauce

MARINARA DIP

Snacks
BREADSTICKS

Side Dishes

BLEU CHEESE DIP

Sauces
BBQ

Biscuits

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Buffalo Wings

18 TRADITIONAL WINGS

Popular Dishes

8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS

$7.9

$10.2

$7.2

$1.2

$8.9

$1.2

$10.1

$38.5

$12.3

Catering Pizza

12" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA $21.6

Ingredients Used

HONEY

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN $9.8

Dipping Sauces

CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING
SAUCE

RANCH DIP $1.2

$1.2

wings
16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $24.0
24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS $35.0

Build Your Own Pizza

12" MEDIUM PIZZA $15.9
14" LARGE PIZZA $19.5
Melts

PEPPERONI LOVERS $9.8
CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN $9.8
Drinks

16.9 OZ. AQUAFINA $3.4
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2 LITER PEPSI $5.0
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW $5.0
12" Pizza

12" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $21.6
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $21.6
12" SUPREME PIZZA $21.6
14" Pizza

14" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $26.7
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $26.7
14" SUPREME PIZZA $26.7

Medium Specialty Pizza

12" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA
12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA

$21.6

Big Dinner Box

BIG DINNER BOX WITH
BREADED BONELESS $33.7
iy WINGS

BIG DINNER BOX WITH
PASTA

BIG DINNER BOX WITH 3 PIZZAS  $33.5

$33.7

Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO $14.1
PASTA :
OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO $14.1
PASTA :
OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS $14.1

PASTA
OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA $14.1

Popular Items

12 TRADITIONAL WINGS

6 TRADITIONAL WINGS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CINNABON MINI ROLLS

Large Specialty Pizza
14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA
14" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA

14" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

Beverages

2 LITER DIET PEPSI

20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW

20 OZ. DIET PEPSI

2 LITER PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$26.7
$13.7
$10.1
$10.1

$26.7

$26.7

$5.0
$3.4
$3.4
$5.0
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20 OZ. PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $3.4 20 OZ. PEPSI
1820 Altamont Ave, Schenectady, Opening Hours:
United States Of America Monday 10:00-22:40

Tuesday 10:00-22:40
Wednesday 10:00-22:40
Thursday 10:00-22:40
Friday 10:00-23:39
Saturday 10:00-23:39
Sunday 10:00-22:40
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