





https://menuweb.menu 1820 Altamont Ave, Schenectady, United States Of America +15183565655 - https://locations.pizzahut.com/ny/schenectady/1820-altamont-ave









The restaurant from Schenectady offers **58** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$15.6. At this restaurant, opinions are sharply divided. While some guests rave about the delicious, piping hot pizza and well-prepared Honey BBQ wings delivered with commendable care, others recount negative experiences marked by rude staff and poor service. Reports of food being improperly handled during delivery and confrontational interactions with employees have left a sour taste. Additionally, issues like burnt food and confusion over orders further tarnish the establishment's reputation. Overall, while the food quality can shine through at times, inconsistent service and management behavior appear to overshadow its potential, leading to mixed feelings from patrons.



Desserts CINNAMON STICKS	\$7.9	Catering Pizza 12" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.6
Entrées CHEESE STICKS	\$10.2	Ingredients Used	
Pizza 6" PERSONAL PAN PIZZA Dipping Sauce	\$7.2	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
MARINARA DIP	\$1.2	Chicken	
Snacks BREADSTICKS	\$8.9	BONELESS WINGS BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.8
Side Dishes BLEU CHEESE DIP	\$1.2	Dipping Sauces CINNAMON STICK ICING DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.2
Sauces	\$1.2	RANCH DIP	\$1.2
BBQ		Wings 16 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$24.0
Biscuits		24 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$35.0
ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$10.1	Build Your Own Pizza	
Chicken Wings wings		12" MEDIUM PIZZA 14" LARGE PIZZA	\$15.9 \$19.5
Buffalo Wings 18 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$38.5	Melts PEPPERONI LOVERS CHICKEN BACON PARMESAN	\$9.8 \$9.8
Popular Dishes 8 BREADED BONELESS WINGS	\$12.3	Drinks 16.9 OZ. AQUAFINA	\$3.4



2 LITER PEPSI	\$5.0	Popular Items	
2 LITER MOUNTAIN DEW	\$5.0	12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$26.7
40 D:		6 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$13.7
12" Pizza		TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$10.1
12" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$21.6	CINNABON MINI ROLLS	\$10.1
12" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.6		
12" SUPREME PIZZA	\$21.6	Large Specialty Pizza	
4 4 11 10 1		14 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA	
14" Pizza		14 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA	
14" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$26.7	14" HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA	\$26.7
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$26.7	14" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$26.7
14" SUPREME PIZZA	\$26.7		
Medium Specialty Pizza		Beverages	
12" BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN	\$21.6	2 LITER DIET PEPSI	\$5.0
PIZZA		20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.4
12 VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA		20 OZ. DIET PEPSI	\$3.4
12 PEPPERONI LOVER'S PIZZA		2 LITER PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$5.0

Big Dinner Box



BREADED BONELESS \$33.7

\$33.7

BIG DINNER BOX WITH 3 PIZZAS \$33.5

Pasta

OVEN-BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$14.1
OVEN-BAKED CHEESY ALFREDO PASTA	\$14.1
OVEN-BAKED ITALIAN MEATS PASTA	\$14.1
OVEN-BAKED VEGGIE PASTA	\$14.1



20 OZ. PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

\$3.4

20 OZ. PEPSI

\$3.4

Pizza Hut

1820 Altamont Ave, Schenectady, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-22:40 Tuesday 10:00-22:40 Wednesday 10:00-22:40 Thursday 10:00-22:40 Friday 10:00-23:39 Saturday 10:00-23:40 Sunday 10:00-22:40



Made with Menu